
TM5-6115-585-24P
NAVFAC P-8-623-24P
TO-35C2-3-455-4
SL-4-05684C/06585B

68 FIGURE 21. Fuel pump assembly-exploded view

 Current part is item (20) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (20) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



TM5-6115-585-24P
NAVFAC P-8-623-24P
TO-35C2-3-455-4
SL-4-05684C/06585B
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
ILLUS- SMR CODE USMC DESCRIPTION
TRATION QTY USMC
A B A B C D A B NATIONAL USABLE INC QTY
FIG ITEM AIR REPL STOCK REF NUMBER   ON IN PER
NO. NO. ARMY FORCE NAVY USMC SSI FACTOR NUMBER & MFR CODE  CODE U/M UNIT EQUIP

GROUP 07 FUEL SYSTEM-LESS TANK-CONTINUED

21 XBOOO AOOOO AGGGG AFFFF PUMP ASSEMBLY,FUEL EA 1 1
72-5090 (30554)
149-1274 (44940)

21 1 MOOOO AFOZZ AGGGG AFOZZ 4720-00-574-8840 HOSE ASSEMBLY,FUEL EA 1 1
MS28741-5-0130  (96906)

21 2 PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 047 4730-00-842-2201 FITTING,HOSE EA 2 12
MS24587-5  (96906)

21 3 PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 070 4720-00-289-9197 HOSE,RUBBER EA V
MILH8794-5  (81249)

21 4 MOOOO AFOZZ AGGGG AFOZZ HOSE,ASSEMBLY,FUEL EA 2 2
MS28741-5-0354  (96906)

21 5 PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 047 4730-00-842-2201 FITTING,HOSE EA 2 12
MS24587-5  (96906)

21 6 PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 070 4720-00-289-9197 HOSE,RUBBER FT V
MILH8794-5  (81349)

21 7 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 047 4730-00-287-0548 CONNECTOR,HOSE EA 1 1
AN816-5-4B  (88044)

21 8 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ 030 4810-01-053-5337 VALVE,SOLENOID EA 1 1
72-5069  (30554)

21 9 PAOZZ XBOZZ XB PAFZZ D 047 4730-00-301-7470 ADAPTER,PIPE: 1/4 NPTF,BRASS EA 1 2
3200X4  (97470)

21 10 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 006 4730-00-277-5553 ELBOW,PIPE: 90 DEG EA 1 1
MS51952-2  (96906)

21 11 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB AOOZZ 4730-00-812-1333 CAP ASSEMBLY,TUBE EA 1 2
69-539-2  (30554)
502-0318  (44940)

21 12 XAOZZ XA XA PAOZZ D 005 4730-01-052-6015 CAP EA 1 2
8129X4  (79470)

21 13 XAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 010 4010-00-809-2719 CHAIN FT V
RRC271  (81348)

21 14 XAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 005 4030-00-270-5436 HOOK EA 2 4
MS87006-3  (96906)

21 15 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 006 4730-01-049-0746 ELBOW,PIPE: 90 DEG EA 5 6
2025-4-58  (01276)

21 16 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ D 008 5305-00-225-3840 SCREW,CAP,HEX HEAD:1/4-20 X 7/8 UNC-2A EA 4 4
MS90725-7  (96906)

21 17 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ D 008 5310-00-761-6882 NUT,PLAIN,HEX:1/4-20 UNC-2B EA 4 19
MS51967-2  (96906)

21 18 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ D 010 5310-00-582-5965 WASHER,LOCK: 1/4 EA 4 65
MS35338-44  (96906)

21 19 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ D 010 5310-00-889-2528 WASHER,LOCK: 1/4,EXT/INT TOOTH EA 5 15
MS45904-68  (96906)

21 20 PAOZZ PAOOO PAGGG PAOOO 13 2910-00-930-9367 PUMP,FUEL:ELECTRICAL,24 VOLT EA 3 3
72-5313  (30554)
480517  (72850)

21 21 XAOZZ XBOZZ XA XBOZZ 2910-01-063-3144 COVER,PUMP EA 1 3
479130  (72850)

21 22 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ 080 2910-00-893-6402 STRAINER,FUEL EA 1 3
479135  (72850)

21 23 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ 040 5330-00-763-9322 GASKET,PUMP COVER EA 1 3
479136  (72850)

21 24 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ 050 2910-00-483-5176 DISC MAGNET EA 1 3
479012  (72850)

CHANGE 5 69/(70 BLANK)

 Current part is item (20) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (20) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES

	FIGURE 21

	PAGES

	PAGE 68
	PAGE 69


